## UNOFFICIAL COPY WARRANTY DEED

ILLINOIS STATUTORY		
Mail to:	Doc#: 1230034020 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 10/26/2012 09:01 AM Pg: 1 of 2	
,		
Name & Address of Taxpayer:		
Timothy Haffey		
Lynn Haffey		
3232 N. Ottawa HVL		
Chicago, IL 60634	(Space for	r Recorder's Use)
THE GRANTOR(S), Antho iy Romano, a/k/a A	ntonio Romano, Anna Romano and	Nirvair Khalsa, only Heirs of the Estate
of Maria I. Romano,		State of Illinois
of the City of Chicago	, County of Cook	DOLLARS
for and in consideration of Ten and 20/100 (\$10.6	30)  Amaid CONVEY(S) and WARRANT(	
and other good and valuable consideration, in land THE GRANTEE(S), <b>Timothy Haffey and Lynn</b>	Haffey, AS JOINT TEN	90/7-5
Salo .		
(Grantee's Address) 3232 N. Ottawa, Chicago, II	. 10634	Const H
of the City of Chicago	County of Cook	State of IL
in the form of ownership:		, in the State of Illinois to
all interest in the following described real estate si Lot 17 in Block 8 in Gauntlett, Feuerborn and	tuated in the County of Cook	
Lot 17 in Block 8 in Gauntlett, Feuerborn and East 1/2 of the Southwest fractional 1/4 of frac 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Co	ook County, Illinois.	PASONICO
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and Permanent Index Number(s): 12-24-330-020-0000		arate 8-1/2" x 11" sheet.)  S _ \forall \ S
Property Address: 3232 N. Ottawa, Chicago, II	L 60634	A12-2079 Pd.

A12-2079 gr.

1230034020 Page: 2 of 2

Dated this 16th Gay of October 2012	<del></del>	
Un Thom Komain (Seal)	antinia R	
Anthony Romano, Heir of the Estate of Maria I. Romano	Antonio Romano Hain sett 5	(Seal)
Normin Khalsa (Seal)	Antonio Romano, Heir of the Estate of Mari	ia I. Romano
Nirvair Khalsa, Heir of the Estate of Maria I. Romano	Anna Ramana Hair Sala Pa	(Seal)
	Anna Romano, Heir of the Estate of Ma	
(NOTE: Please type or print na	imes below all signatures.)  BY A	NTHONY ROMAND
	THE	NTHONY ROMAND EIR ATTORNEY IN FA
STATE OF ILLINOIS		
) cc		
COUNTY OF COOK		
Anthony Romano, Arna Romano and Nirvair Khalsa, Heirs of the sersonally known to me to be some same person(s) whose name(s) substitute person, and acknowledged that he/she/they signed, sealed and deliver the uses and purposes therein set to th, including the release and we	scribed to the foregoing instrument, appeare	
iven under my hand and notarial seal this Joth day o		4
(Seal)  DENNIS J DA FTUTU OFFICIAL SAV COMMISSION IS NOT	Dennis J. DaPrato	Notary Public
SEAL MY COMMISSION EUROSS AUGUST 25, 2014	My commission expires: August 25, 2014	
RE	AL ESTATE TRANSFER	10/25/2012
	CHICAGO:	\$637.50
	CTA:	\$255.00
	TOTAL:	\$892.50
<del></del>	12-24-330-02(-0)00   2012100160228	
	7 12 700 100220	O J CO I SOOM
CO	OK COUNTY / ILLINOIS TR	RANSFER STAMP
lama & Address of Decree	or	OTHOI ER STAMP
ame & Address of Preparer: ennis J. DaPrato	Francis of the state of the sta	1
aPrato Legal Services	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER	10/25/2012
507 West Belmont Avenue	cook	\$42.50
hicago, IL 60634	ILLINOIS:	\$85.00
	TOTAL: 12-24-330-020-0000   20121001602285	\$127.50

<sup>\*\*</sup> This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Grantee for tax billing purposes: (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5020) and name and address of the person preparing the instrument (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5022).